
2021 INRHA STANDINGS AS OF APRIL 30 

OPEN 

1. WHIZ GOOD TO GO – SHANNON FOWLER 24.5 PTS 

2. LIL GUN TECH – GENE MUNGER   19 PTS 

3. DUN GOT MY REST – SAM SCHAFFHOUSER 13 PTS  

4. BUSY LOLLY – CODY NORDSIEK   10.5 PTS                                                                                                

5. GENUINE COWBOY BARS – CODY NORDSIEK 7.5 PTS 

6. THIS CHIC IS DREAMY – SAM SCHAFFHAUSER 3 PTS 

INT. OPEN 

1. WHIZ GOOD TO GO – SHANNON FOWLER 25 PTS  

2. LIL GUN TECH – GENE MUNGER   20.5 PTS 

3. TUCKINMYBLINGBLING – AVA ALLEN  4 PTS 

LTD. OPEN 

1. KR IMA DREAMER – SARAH LUDOWISE  34.5 PTS 

2. LIL GUN TECH – GENE MUNGER   33.5 PTS 

3. TR NEVER ENOUGH JAC – LORI NELSON  22.5 PTS 

4. WINDER UP WIMPY – JENNIFER BURTON 18 PTS 

5. BOOMER WITH ATTITUDE – A. SCHWELLER          15.5 PTS    

6. MN GOLDEN RA – KATIE LYNN SMITH    9 PTS 

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL 

1. FOOTWORK FOR FUN – NATALIE GRUENWALD 8 PTS 

NON PRO 

1. KRISTINE HODGSON – WHIZZY LOADED GUN 14 PTS 

INT NON PRO 

1. SUSAN LEWIS – DUNNIT WITH SPOOK  20 PTS 

2. KRISTINE HODGSON – WHIZZY LOADED GUN 18 PTS      

3. SHELBY LYNCH – JAC N JEWELS SPARK  17 PTS 

4. REBECCA ASMUSSEN – FOUR OH ONE K  16 PTS 

5. MICHAEL BLOOM – SPOOKTANEUS  15.5 PTS 

 

 

 



LTD NON PRO 

1. TERRI BECKHAM – WALLA WALLACOMMANDER 32.5 PTS 

2. KRISTINE HODGSON – WHIZZY LOADED GUN 27.5 PTS    

3. SHELBY LYNCH – JAC N JEWELS SPARK  20 PTS                                                                                                                                                                                             

4. LAURYN McGLASSON – READY TO PLAYBOY 12 PTS 

5. TIE- SHERRY THOMPSON –WRANGLER / SYDNEY 9 PTS 

5. TIE - RACHEL WALCOFF – GUNNADERAILYA 9 PTS 

PRIMETIME NP 

1. TERRI BECKHAM – WALLAWALLACOMMANDER 29.5 PTS 

2. SUSAN LEWIES – DUNNIT WITH SPOOK  24.5 PTS 

3. KRISTINE HODGSON – WHIZZY LOADED GUN 23 PTS 

4. MICHAEL BLOOM – SPOOKTANEUS  14.5 PTS 

5. TIE -DIANE SIBLEY – DUNGOTAMAGICJERSEY 7.5 PTS 

5. TIE -CINDY FERGUSON – MEGA WHIZARD 7.5 PTS 

 

NOVICE OPEN LEVEL 1 

1. BUSY LOLLY– CODY NORDSIEK    34 PTS 

2. ROOBIE – SHANNON FOWLER   14.5 PTS 

3. WINDER UP WIMPY – JENNIFER BURTON 12.5 PTS 

4. GUNNAFLASHMYTRASH – MARTIN MELGOZA 12 PTS 

5. WALLABEACHICMAGNET –SHANNON FOWLER 6 PTS 

6.  BLAMITONTHEWHISKY – MARTIN MELGOZA 5 PTS     

NOVICE OPEN LEVEL 2 

1. BUSY LOLLY – CODY NORDSIEK   22 PTS 

2. ROOBIE – SHANNON FOWLER   9.5 PTS 

3.  DUN GOT MY REST – S. SCHAFFHAUSER  9 PTS 

4.  FOOTWORK FOR FUN – N. D. GRUNEWALD 3 PTS 

 

NOVICE NON PRO L 1 

1. JODI SUMMER - WHIZ N BE CHEX  29.5 PTS 

2. DESIREE DEAN – SHOOT THEM DOWN  20.5 PTS 

3. MICHAEL BLOOM – SPOOKTANEUS  19.5 PTS 

4. RACHEL WALCOFF –GUNNADERAILYA  14.5 PTS      

5. TIE - AMY ELAM – MY POPS A DOC  10.5 PTS 

5. TIE - DIANE SIBLEY – DUNGOTAMAGICJERSEY 10.5 PTS 

7. CAROL RAMM – TR NEVER ENOUGH JAC  10 PTS 



NOVICE NON PRO L 2 

1. DEANA NELL – CUSTOM DAZINE   29 PTS 

2. JODI SUMMER – WHIZ N BE CHEX  26 PTS 

3. JESSE ASMUSSEM – JUICEOMATIC  20 PTS 

4. TERRI BECKHAM – WALLAWALLACOMMENDER 18.5 PTS 

5. DIANE SIBLEY – DUNGOTAMAGICJERSEY  9.5 PTS 

6. VIRGIL ANGLIN – SMART N SHINEY HOBBY 8 PTS 

YOUTH 13 AND UNDER 

1. BECCA SCHAFFHAUSER- DUN GOT MY REST 28 PTS 

2. REED SELNER – WHIZ GOOD TO GO  26 PTS 

3. KYRA NICHOLSON – LOVEABLE SPOOK  21 PTS 

4. TIE -TIAG HERTSBERG- CBK SUGARCOATEDGUN 9 PTS 

4. TIE - COLIN HEARNS – CORNBREAD N CHEX 9 PTS 

4. TIE -B. SCHAFFHAUSER – GUNNERBERRYSPOOK9 PTS 

7. ZURI BENNETT – WALLA WALLA LIZZY  6 PTS 

 

YOUTH 14-18 

1. EMERSON MADONIA – GUNS N RIO  33.5 PTS 

2. SHELBY LYNCH – JAC N JEWELS SPARK  32.5 PTS 

3.  BREANNA CARSEY – SHINY JERSEY  20 PTS 

4. TIE - CAMBREY HEDGES – PEPPYS LIL MISS 18.5 PTS 

4. TIE - KAYLA POTRSZEBSKI – TRASHED OUT 18.5 PTS 

6. GABRIELLE CUMBO – RUF DARLIN  17 PTS 

7. ALEXANDRIA BROWN – KR SMART LIL DEVIL 12.5 PTS 

 

SHORT STIRRUP 

1. OLIVIA THOMPSON – SKEETS FORTY FIVE  9.5 PTS 

2. CHARLOTTE SHERMAN – STOPPIN FOR A WHIZKEY 2 PTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROOKIE LEVEL 1 

1. DESIREE DEAN – SHOOT THEM DOWN  34.5 PTS 

2. SHERRY THOMPSON – WRANGLER FOR SYDNEY 34 PTS 

3. LAURYN McGLASSON –READY TO PLAYBOY 29 PTS 

4. ANDREA AUGLE – CHICS NOT RUF  24.5 PTS 

5. BECCA SCHAFFHAUSER – DUN GOT MY REST  19 PTS 

6. GERMAINE DAVILA – LOVETT   11.5 PTS 

7. ELIZABETH CANTY – ELECTRIC FROST BITE 10.5 PTS 

8. BREANA CARSEY – SHINY JERSEY  10 PTS 

9. REED SELNER – WHIZ GOOD TO GO  9 PTS 

10. ALLISON SCHWELLER – BOOMERWITHATTITUDE 8 PTS 

 

ROOKIE LEVEL 2 

1. DESIREE DEAN – SHOOT THEM DOWN   33.5 PTS 

2. SHERRY THOMPSON – WRANGLER FOR SYDNEY 32.5 PTS 

3. JOANN JOHNSON, DVM – JUICE ON THE LUICE 32 PTS 

4. LAURA DANIELS – GUNNERS ARSENAL  23.5 PTS 

5. AMY ELAM – MY POPS A DOC   23 PTS 

6. LAURYN McGLASSON – READY TO PLAYBOY 22.5 PTS 

7. ANDREA AUGLE – CHICS NOT RUF  17 PTS 

8. EMERSON MADONIA – THIS CHIC IS DREAMY 16.5 PTS 

9. ERIN BURKE – CBK SUGAR COATED GUN  14.5 PTS 

10. SARAH LUDOWISE- KR IMA DREAMER  11   PTS 

PRIMETIME ROOKIE 

1. JOANN JOHNSON, DVM – JUICE ON THE LUICE 39.5 PTS 

2. LAURA DANIELS – GUNNERS ARSENAL  24.5 PTS 

3. TIE - GERMAINE DAVILA – LOVETT  16 PTS 

3. TIE - ELIZABETH CANTY – ELECTRIC FROST BITE 16 PTS 

5. JOANN JOHNSON, DVM – JAGGERMISTER 15 PTS 

6. CINDY FERGUSON – MEGAWHIZARD  13 PTS 

7. DEBRA HUNDLEY – MAGNUMS HOLLYWOOD 8.5 PTS 

8. TIM DRINKWATER – CS ROYAL WRIGHT ON 3 PTS 

 

 

 

 



GREEN 1 

1. MERIDETH SUTTON – SPOOK IN THE BAR   34 PTS      

2. TIE - KYRA NICHOLSON – LOVEABLE SPOOK   20 PTS 

2. TIE - AMY NICHOLS – LIL GUN TECH    20 PTS 

4. GERMAINE DAVILA – LOVETT     17 PTS 

5. LAUREN COOK – SPOOKS LIL WHIZ      9 PTS 

6. CAMBREY HEDGES – PEPPYS LIL MISS   7.5 PTS 

7. TIE - CHARLOTTE SHERMAN     5.5 PTS 

7. TIE - JILL ALLEN – DUN IT IN RUFFLES   5.5 PTS 

9. KATIE LYNN SMITH – MN GOLDEN RA   2.5 PTS 

GREEN 2 

1. KAYLA POTRZEBSKI – TRASHED OUT  22 PTS 

2. AMY NICHOLS – LIL GUN TECH   20.5 PTS 

3. SHERRY THOMPSON – WRANGLER FOR SYDNEY 20 PTS 

4. GERMAINE DAVILA – LOVETT   16 PTS 

5. ALLISON SCHWELLER – BOOMERWITHATTITUDE 13.5 PTS    

6. LAUREN COOK – SPOOKS LIL WHIZ  8 PTS 

7. GABRIELLE CUMBO – RUF DARLIN  6.5 PTS 

8. KATIE SMITH – MN GOLDEN RA   5 PTS 

9. STACY ROTH-MANN – SMOKING ACRES  4 PTS 

GREEN HORSE 

1. TR NEVER ENOUGH JAC –LORI NELSON  32.5 PTS 

2. CHICS NOT RUF – ANDREA AUGLE  24.5 PTS 

3. PEPTOS DUN IT AGAIN – AMY NICHOLS  13 PTS 

4. CS ROYAL WRIGHT ON – TIM DRINKWATER 10 PTS 

5. DIAMONDS ON THE ROOF – RACHEL HAAGA 7 PTS 

InRHA GREEN RIDER    

1. MEREDITH SUTTON – SPOOK AT THE BAR 19 PTS 

2. GERMAINE DAVILA – LOVETT   10 PTS 

3. LAUREN COOK – SPOOKS LIL WHIZ  9 PTS 

4. TIE – CHARLOTTE SHERMAN   7.5 PTS 

4. TIE – COLIN HEARNS – CORNBREAD N CHEX 7.5 PTS 

6. STACY ROTH-MANN – SMOKING ACRES  7 PTS 

7. KATIE SMITH – MN GOLDEN RA   6 PTS 

8. ZURI BENNETT – WALLA WALLA LIZZY  5 PTS 

9. BECKY KALVALAGE-ROTH-SUNSUPGUNSUP 4 PTS 


